
Sand Creek Raiders

Shoot Date: 10/27/2024

Match 
Final ALIAS                                       

 
Category

Final 

Time

Friday, November 1, 2024 12:27:44 PM

Halloween Yearly Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Thistle Whiskers McBain 49er 20.01 31.04 14.54 13.47 26.66 12.06 117.781 1

Oak Creek Martin S 28.16 34.85 12.40 18.31 16.20 15.38 125.302 1

Buckshot Sentenza GF 18.12 25.81 15.67 17.90 20.68 30.09 128.273 1

Doc Holidaily COW 20.96 41.30 18.99 18.59 19.63 34.68 144.154 1

Black Jack Ketchem FCDSS 32.36 43.94 18.87 22.84 24.92 25.80 158.735 1

Quinn Chester JG 18.02 50.07 20.37 31.44 24.30 33.18 167.386 1

Tombstone Tom McKey WRA 27.43 33.25 33.77 28.49 21.53 33.23 177.707 1

Sideshow Boz BW 38.60 45.79 18.31 28.07 39.54 22.26 192.578 1

Wildcat Cliff BW 32.71 37.28 10.03 27.32 60.91 27.74 195.999 2

Big Dave FCD 32.78 46.08 25.90 31.15 31.33 41.99 199.2310 1

The Kansan 49er 27.62 49.87 27.22 25.01 37.94 39.59 207.2511 2

J W Bones SS 21.48 36.45 78.25 20.35 22.35 39.66 208.5412 1

Turtle Creek Murray SSD 34.05 53.66 27.98 35.86 25.02 34.12 210.6913 1

Marshall Jack Murphy ES 42.54 43.31 34.02 26.12 29.89 45.60 211.4814 1

Silas Hendershot D 36.43 39.61 17.48 33.38 42.55 43.12 212.5715 1

Stove Pipe FCG 39.77 64.05 19.63 23.55 41.11 35.80 213.9116 1

Ima Bea Fine BWL 50.39 44.47 20.06 27.40 38.74 26.46 217.5217 1

Pawnee Bill CCS 33.67 57.48 20.81 35.62 31.89 50.67 220.1418 1

Cutter Schofield CC 52.30 46.55 20.38 27.41 27.47 47.22 221.3319 1

South Park Slim FCD 52.82 40.81 38.07 33.29 45.51 42.97 253.4720 2

Pappy Miles SS 41.95 64.30 31.12 34.26 31.13 60.76 253.5221 2

Blanco Perro 22 25.45 43.17 22.25 22.26 27.95 113.01 254.0922 1

Flinch S 48.74 62.55 13.69 34.84 35.01 75.63 260.4623 2

Van Pelt 22 41.23 68.06 41.24 43.33 47.61 33.75 265.2224 2

Just Bill COW 35.58 84.21 32.26 23.99 46.21 44.60 266.8525 2

Ash COW 40.18 52.81 37.40 29.26 54.85 58.61 273.1126 3

H. H. Huckleberry FCS 60.09 69.01 24.92 52.38 32.24 50.13 278.7727 1

Clara Barton LG 51.13 55.54 46.86 30.39 48.86 57.93 280.7128 1

Wyoming 00T ER 60.97 62.60 30.12 37.34 38.09 53.51 282.6329 1

Scrappy 49er 53.45 78.97 37.89 37.42 46.65 40.07 284.4530 3

Bear Creek Dave ES 59.82 58.49 51.73 42.17 33.86 58.29 304.3631 2

Dr Deadeye 22 48.36 87.94 36.85 38.29 34.22 63.58 309.2432 3

Grizzly Dave COW 75.10 92.88 39.00 35.38 45.24 51.58 329.1833 4

Josephina Bouchet LD 56.46 86.43 40.04 61.19 37.02 55.64 336.7834 1

Broken Bow Bob CB 55.87 65.94 40.17 42.73 81.47 53.03 339.2135 1

Kay Cee Bronc Buster EP 50.69 57.77 44.17 43.11 53.42 90.08 339.2436 1

Diamondback Jack CBD 54.07 99.49 34.57 49.69 55.98 65.49 349.2937 1

Ruger Kid COW 35.92 70.23 36.47 52.71 38.73 159.99 354.0538 5

Buick MacKane D 68.87 86.15 49.89 63.57 56.57 54.32 369.3739 2

Lil T L49 75.97 65.19 53.18 46.71 70.50 70.69 382.2440 1

Bandana Bob SD 45.08 79.57 148.95 32.01 37.83 51.64 385.0841 1

Rattlesnake Kate GD 61.45 106.10 68.01 48.70 63.87 63.63 401.7642 1

Luscious Loralei CBL 59.29 104.21 62.57 84.71 47.86 87.16 445.8043 1

Madam Sassy L49 72.29 108.13 45.82 94.43 61.80 81.33 453.8044 2

Bailey Belle LSS 73.69 83.02 64.03 56.32 137.60 56.28 470.9445 1

Cactus Jim ESD 66.94 109.55 73.39 79.59 99.75 129.31 548.5346 1

Wild Kat CG 66.01 110.46 159.99 55.86 92.29 78.41 553.0247 1

Rochelle Chiles CG 154.51 122.91 124.40 127.76 175.81 132.22 837.6148 2

Prairie Dove LFC 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 5,999.9450 1

Spades SSD 999.99 989.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 5,999.9450 2
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10/27/2024

Match Final

Friday, November 1, 2024 Page 1 of 2

Sand Creek Raiders

Halloween Yearly Match

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cattle Baron Duelist (75+)

Diamondback Jack 54.07 99.49 34.57 49.69 55.98 65.49 349.291 37

Category: Classic Cowboy Senior  (60+)

Pawnee Bill 33.67 57.48 20.81 35.62 31.89 50.67 220.141 18

Category: Elder Statesman Duelist

Cactus Jim 66.94 109.55 73.39 79.59 99.75 129.31 548.531 46

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist Silver Senior

Black Jack Ketchem 32.36 43.94 18.87 22.84 24.92 25.80 158.731 5

Category: 22 Caliber

Blanco Perro 25.45 43.17 22.25 22.26 27.95 113.01 254.091 22

Van Pelt 41.23 68.06 41.24 43.33 47.61 33.75 265.222 24

Dr Deadeye 48.36 87.94 36.85 38.29 34.22 63.58 309.243 32

Category: Cattle Baron (75 +)

Broken Bow Bob 55.87 65.94 40.17 42.73 81.47 53.03 339.211 35

Category: Cattle Baroness (75 +)

Luscious Loralei 59.29 104.21 62.57 84.71 47.86 87.16 445.801 43

Category: Classic Cowboy

Cutter Schofield 52.30 46.55 20.38 27.41 27.47 47.22 221.331 19

Category: Cowboy

Doc Holidaily 20.96 41.30 18.99 18.59 19.63 34.68 144.151 4

Just Bill 35.58 84.21 32.26 23.99 46.21 44.60 266.852 25

Ash 40.18 52.81 37.40 29.26 54.85 58.61 273.113 26

Grizzly Dave 75.10 92.88 39.00 35.38 45.24 51.58 329.184 33

Ruger Kid 35.92 70.23 36.47 52.71 38.73 159.99 354.055 38

Category: Cowgirl

Wild Kat 66.01 110.46 159.99 55.86 92.29 78.41 553.021 47

Rochelle Chiles 154.51 122.91 124.40 127.76 175.81 132.22 837.612 48

Category: B-Western

Sideshow Boz 38.60 45.79 18.31 28.07 39.54 22.26 192.571 8

Wildcat Cliff 32.71 37.28 10.03 27.32 60.91 27.74 195.992 9

Category: 49er

Thistle Whiskers McBain 20.01 31.04 14.54 13.47 26.66 12.06 117.781 1

The Kansan 27.62 49.87 27.22 25.01 37.94 39.59 207.252 11

Scrappy 53.45 78.97 37.89 37.42 46.65 40.07 284.453 30

Category: Duelist

Silas Hendershot 36.43 39.61 17.48 33.38 42.55 43.12 212.571 15

Buick MacKane 68.87 86.15 49.89 63.57 56.57 54.32 369.372 39

Category: Ladies 49er

Lil T 75.97 65.19 53.18 46.71 70.50 70.69 382.241 40

Madam Sassy 72.29 108.13 45.82 94.43 61.80 81.33 453.802 44

Category: Senior (60 +)

Oak Creek Martin 28.16 34.85 12.40 18.31 16.20 15.38 125.301 2

Flinch 48.74 62.55 13.69 34.84 35.01 75.63 260.462 23

Category: Ladies B-Western

Ima Bea Fine 50.39 44.47 20.06 27.40 38.74 26.46 217.521 17

Category: Senior Duelist (60 +)
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10/27/2024

Match Final

Friday, November 1, 2024 Page 2 of 2

Sand Creek Raiders

Halloween Yearly Match

Final Results by Category Main Match

Bandana Bob 45.08 79.57 148.95 32.01 37.83 51.64 385.081 41

Category: Frontier Cartridge Senior

H. H. Huckleberry 60.09 69.01 24.92 52.38 32.24 50.13 278.771 27

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Big Dave 32.78 46.08 25.90 31.15 31.33 41.99 199.231 10

South Park Slim 52.82 40.81 38.07 33.29 45.51 42.97 253.472 20

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Stove Pipe 39.77 64.05 19.63 23.55 41.11 35.80 213.911 16

Category: Wrangler (36 +)

Tombstone Tom McKey 27.43 33.25 33.77 28.49 21.53 33.23 177.701 7

Category: Silver Senior (65 +)

J W Bones 21.48 36.45 78.25 20.35 22.35 39.66 208.541 12

Pappy Miles 41.95 64.30 31.12 34.26 31.13 60.76 253.522 21

Category: Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

Turtle Creek Murray 34.05 53.66 27.98 35.86 25.02 34.12 210.691 13

Spades 999.99 989.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 5,999.942 50

Category: El Patron (80+)

Kay Cee Bronc Buster 50.69 57.77 44.17 43.11 53.42 90.08 339.241 36

Category: Grand Dame (70 +)

Rattlesnake Kate 61.45 106.10 68.01 48.70 63.87 63.63 401.761 42

Category: Gunfighter

Buckshot Sentenza 18.12 25.81 15.67 17.90 20.68 30.09 128.271 3

Category: Junior Girl (14 - 16)

Quinn Chester 18.02 50.07 20.37 31.44 24.30 33.18 167.381 6

Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)

Marshall Jack Murphy 42.54 43.31 34.02 26.12 29.89 45.60 211.481 14

Bear Creek Dave 59.82 58.49 51.73 42.17 33.86 58.29 304.362 31

Category: Ladies Duelist

Josephina Bouchet 56.46 86.43 40.04 61.19 37.02 55.64 336.781 34

Category: Ladies Frontier Cartridge

Prairie Dove 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 5,999.941 50

Category: Ladies Gunfighter

Clara Barton 51.13 55.54 46.86 30.39 48.86 57.93 280.711 28

Category: Ladies Silver Senior (65 +)

Bailey Belle 73.69 83.02 64.03 56.32 137.60 56.28 470.941 45

Category: El Rey (85+)

Wyoming 00T 60.97 62.60 30.12 37.34 38.09 53.51 282.631 29

Total Shooters 50
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10/27/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Friday, November 1, 2024 12:26:09 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 1 of 6

Sand Creek Raiders

Halloween Yearly Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Thistle Whiskers McBai

20.01 31.04 14.54 13.47 26.66 12.06 117.78

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 10

22.0621.6623.4719.5431.0430.01
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Oak Creek Martin

28.16 34.85 12.40 18.31 16.20 15.38 125.30

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 10

25.3826.2028.3122.4044.8538.16

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

185.30

0

0

60

Senior (60 +)

2

1
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Buckshot Sentenza

18.12 25.81 15.67 17.90 20.68 30.09 128.27

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 0

30.0930.6822.9025.6735.8128.12
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Gunfighter
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1
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Doc Holidaily

20.96 41.30 18.99 18.59 19.63 24.68 144.15

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 10

34.6829.6328.5923.9946.3030.96
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Cowboy
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Black Jack Ketchem

32.36 33.94 18.87 22.84 24.92 25.80 158.73

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 10

35.8034.9232.8428.8743.9442.36
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Frontier Cartridge Duelist Silver Senior

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Quinn Chester

18.02 50.07 20.37 31.44 24.30 23.18 167.38

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 10 10

28.1829.3031.4420.3750.0728.02
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Junior Girl (14 - 16)

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tombstone Tom McKey

27.43 33.25 33.77 28.49 21.53 33.23 177.70

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 10 0

33.2331.5338.4928.7743.2532.43
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Wrangler (36 +)

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sideshow Boz

38.60 45.79 18.31 28.07 39.54 22.26 192.57

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 0 10

32.2634.5433.0723.3145.7943.60
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B-Western

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Wildcat Cliff

32.71 37.28 10.03 27.32 60.91 27.74 195.99

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0 0

27.7430.9137.3220.0337.2832.71
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Stage 6

Page 2 of 6

Sand Creek Raiders

Halloween Yearly Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Big Dave

32.78 36.08 25.90 31.15 31.33 41.99 199.23

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 0

41.9941.3341.1535.9046.0842.78
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Frontier Cartridge Duelist
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1
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The Kansan

27.62 49.87 27.22 25.01 37.94 39.59 207.25

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 0

34.5932.9435.0127.2249.8737.62
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49er

11

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J W Bones

21.48 36.45 78.25 20.35 22.35 29.66 208.54

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 10

34.6632.3530.3533.2546.4531.48
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Silver Senior (65 +)

12

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Turtle Creek Murray

34.05 53.66 27.98 35.86 25.02 34.12 210.69

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 10

44.1235.0245.8637.9863.6644.05
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Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Marshall Jack Murphy

42.54 43.31 34.02 26.12 29.89 35.60 211.48

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 10

45.6034.8936.1234.0253.3142.54
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Elder Statesman (70 +)

14

1
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Silas Hendershot

36.43 39.61 17.48 33.38 42.55 43.12 212.57

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 0 0

43.1242.5543.3827.4844.6146.43
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Duelist
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1
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Stove Pipe

39.77 64.05 19.63 23.55 41.11 25.80 213.91

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0 10
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Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ima Bea Fine

50.39 44.47 20.06 27.40 48.74 26.46 217.52

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 0 10

31.4638.7437.4025.0649.4730.39
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Ladies B-Western
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1
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Pawnee Bill

33.67 47.48 20.81 35.62 31.89 50.67 220.14

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 0
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Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 3 of 6

Sand Creek Raiders

Halloween Yearly Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Cutter Schofield

52.30 46.55 20.38 27.41 27.47 47.22 221.33

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 0

42.2237.4737.4130.3856.5547.30
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Classic Cowboy

19

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

South Park Slim

52.82 40.81 38.07 33.29 45.51 42.97 253.47

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 0 0

42.9745.5143.2938.0750.8157.82
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Frontier Cartridge Duelist

20

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Pappy Miles

41.95 54.30 31.12 34.26 31.13 60.76 253.52

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 0

55.7641.1344.2641.1264.3051.95
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0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

298.52

5

0

50

Silver Senior (65 +)

21

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Blanco Perro

25.45 43.17 22.25 22.26 27.95 113.01 254.09

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 0

113.0137.9532.2632.2553.1735.45

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

304.09

0

0

50

22 Caliber

22

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Flinch

48.74 52.55 13.69 34.84 35.01 75.63 260.46

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 0 0

60.6335.0134.8423.6957.5548.74

0=

= 0

1

0

10

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

260.46

30

0

30

Senior (60 +)

23

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Van Pelt

41.23 58.06 41.24 43.33 47.61 33.75 265.22

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 10 10

43.7552.6153.3341.2458.0651.23

0=

= 0

2

0

10

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

300.22

15

0

50

22 Caliber

24

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Just Bill

35.58 84.21 32.26 23.99 46.21 44.60 266.85

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 10 0

44.6041.2133.9927.2689.2140.58

5=

= 0

1

0

10

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

276.85

30

0

40

Cowboy

25

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ash

40.18 52.81 37.40 29.26 54.85 58.61 273.11

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 0 0

48.6144.8539.2637.4062.8150.18

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

283.11

10

10

30

Cowboy

26

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

H. H. Huckleberry

60.09 69.01 24.92 52.38 32.24 40.13 278.77

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 10

50.1337.2457.3829.9269.0170.09

0=

= 0

2

0

10

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

313.77

25

0

60

Frontier Cartridge Senior

27

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



10/27/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Friday, November 1, 2024 12:26:09 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 4 of 6

Sand Creek Raiders

Halloween Yearly Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Clara Barton

51.13 55.54 46.86 30.39 48.86 47.93 280.71

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 10 10

52.9343.8640.3936.8660.5446.13

5=

= 0

1

0

10

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

280.71

40

0

50

Ladies Gunfighter

28

1

M Safety: 1 = 10 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10

Wyoming 00T

60.97 62.60 30.12 37.34 38.09 53.51 282.63

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 10 10 0

53.5148.0947.3440.1272.6060.97

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

322.63

0

0

40

El Rey (85+)

29

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Scrappy

53.45 68.97 37.89 37.42 46.65 40.07 284.45

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 10

50.0756.6547.4247.8978.9758.45

5=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

339.45

5

0

60

49er

30

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Bear Creek Dave

59.82 58.49 51.73 42.17 33.86 58.29 304.36

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 10 0

58.2943.8652.1751.7368.4964.82

5=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

339.36

5

0

40

Elder Statesman (70 +)

31

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dr Deadeye

48.36 87.94 36.85 38.29 34.22 63.58 309.24

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 10 0

38.5844.2238.2931.8572.9453.36

5=

= 0

3

1

10

15=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

279.24

50

10

40

22 Caliber

32

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 1 = 100 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10

Grizzly Dave

75.10 82.88 39.00 35.38 45.24 51.58 329.18

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 10 10 0

51.5850.2440.3834.0092.8865.10

0=

= 10

0

0

10

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

334.18

15

10

30

Cowboy

33

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Josephina Bouchet

56.46 86.43 40.04 61.19 37.02 55.64 336.78

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 0

55.6447.0261.1940.0476.4366.46

0=

= 0

4

0

10

20=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

346.78

40

0

50

Ladies Duelist

34

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Broken Bow Bob

55.87 65.94 40.17 42.73 81.47 53.03 339.21

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 0 0

53.0351.4747.7340.1770.9460.87

5=

= 0

1

0

10

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

324.21

55

0

40

Cattle Baron (75 +)

35

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Kay Cee Bronc Buster

50.69 57.77 44.17 43.11 53.42 90.08 339.24

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 0 0

90.0853.4253.1144.1767.7760.69

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

369.24

0

0

30

El Patron (80+)

36

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



10/27/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Friday, November 1, 2024 12:26:09 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 5 of 6

Sand Creek Raiders

Halloween Yearly Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Diamondback Jack

54.07 89.49 34.57 49.69 55.98 65.49 349.29

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 0 0

65.4955.9849.6939.5784.4964.07

0=

= 0

1

1

10

5=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

359.29

10

20

40

Cattle Baron Duelist (75+)

37

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ruger Kid

35.92 60.23 26.47 42.71 28.73 159.99 354.05

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 0

159.9938.7352.7136.4770.2340.92

5=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

399.05

5

0

50

Cowboy

38

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buick MacKane

68.87 76.15 49.89 63.57 56.57 54.32 369.37

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 0 0 0

54.3251.5763.5749.8986.1573.87

5=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

379.37

10

0

20

Duelist

39

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Lil T

75.97 65.19 53.18 46.71 70.50 70.69 382.24

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 10 0

70.6965.5056.7148.1875.1980.97

5=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

397.24

25

0

40

Ladies 49er

40

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Bandana Bob

45.08 69.57 148.95 32.01 37.83 51.64 385.08

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 0

46.6447.8342.0188.9564.5745.08

10=

= 0

3

0

10

15=

= 0

14

0

70=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

335.08

100

0

50

Senior Duelist (60 +)

41

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rattlesnake Kate

61.45 96.10 68.01 48.70 63.87 63.63 401.76

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 0 0

58.6363.8753.7068.01106.1071.45

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

421.76

10

0

30

Grand Dame (70 +)

42

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Luscious Loralei

59.29 104.21 62.57 84.71 47.86 87.16 445.80

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 10 0

82.1657.8689.7142.57109.2169.29

0=

= 0

1

0

10

5=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

450.80

25

10

40

Cattle Baroness (75 +)

43

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Madam Sassy

72.29 98.13 45.82 94.43 61.80 81.33 453.80

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 10 10 10 0

71.3361.8089.4355.8298.1372.29

10=

= 0

2

0

10

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

448.80

55

0

50

Ladies 49er

44

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Bailey Belle

73.69 83.02 64.03 56.32 137.60 56.28 470.94

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0

51.2887.6061.3254.0383.0268.69

5=

= 0

2

0

10

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

10

0

50=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

405.94

85

0

20

Ladies Silver Senior (65 +)

45

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0
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Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 6 of 6

Sand Creek Raiders

Halloween Yearly Match

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Cactus Jim

66.94 99.55 73.39 79.59 99.75 129.31 548.53

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 10 0

124.31109.7589.5963.3994.5576.94

0=

= 0

1

1

10

5=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

558.53

20

10

40

Elder Statesman Duelist

46

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Wild Kat

66.01 100.46 159.99 55.86 92.29 78.41 553.02

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 10 0 10 0 0

73.4177.2960.86159.99105.4676.01

0=

= 0

1

0

10

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

553.02

30

0

30

Cowgirl

47

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rochelle Chiles

154.51 122.91 124.40 127.76 175.81 132.22 837.61

Misses: 5

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 10 0 0

107.2295.8172.7694.40112.91129.51

25=

= 0

4

0

10

20=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

13

0

65=

= 0

16

0

80=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

612.61

245

0

20

Cowgirl

48

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Spades

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 5,999.94

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

999.99999.99999.99999.99999.99999.99

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

5,999.94

0

0

0

Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

50

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Prairie Dove

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 5,999.94

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

999.99999.99999.99999.99999.99999.99

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

5,999.94

0

0

0

Ladies Frontier Cartridge

50

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

35Misses: 49 57 34

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

69 28

Penalties: 1 3 2 1 1 0

50.29 62.93 39.17 44.12 44.51 52.05Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 1 0 0 0 0 1



Sand Creek Raiders

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Friday, November 1, 2024 12:24:51 PM

Halloween Yearly Match

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Quinn Chester1 18.02

Buckshot Sentenza2 18.12

Thistle Whiskers McBain3 20.01

Doc Holidaily4 20.96

J W Bones5 21.48

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Buckshot Sentenza1 25.81

Thistle Whiskers McBain2 31.04

Tombstone Tom McKey3 33.25

Oak Creek Martin4 34.85

J W Bones5 36.45

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Wildcat Cliff1 10.03

Oak Creek Martin2 12.40

Flinch3 13.69

Thistle Whiskers McBain4 14.54

Buckshot Sentenza5 15.67

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Thistle Whiskers McBain1 13.47

Buckshot Sentenza2 17.90

Oak Creek Martin3 18.31

Doc Holidaily4 18.59

J W Bones5 20.35

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Oak Creek Martin1 16.20

Doc Holidaily2 19.63

Buckshot Sentenza3 20.68

Tombstone Tom McKey4 21.53

J W Bones5 22.35

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Thistle Whiskers McBain1 12.06

Oak Creek Martin2 15.38

Sideshow Boz3 22.26

Black Jack Ketchem4 25.80

Ima Bea Fine5 26.46



Sand Creek Raiders

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 10/27/2024

Halloween Yearly Match

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Big Dave Colorado10 1Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Black Jack Ketchem Colorado5 1Frontier Cartridge Duelist Silver Senior

Blanco Perro Colorado22 122 Caliber

Kay Cee Bronc Buster Colorado36 1El Patron (80+)

Oak Creek Martin Colorado2 1Senior (60 +)

Turtle Creek Murray Colorado13 1Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

Wyoming 00T Nebraska29 1El Rey (85+)

7Total clean shooters:



STAGE ONE 
It’s A Full Moon 

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Loaded with 10 rounds plus 1 round for reload, staged on the left table 
Shotgun:  Staged on the right, minimum 4 rounds on person. 

Shooter begins with both hands touching the rock wall. Indicate ready by saying, 
“EAT SILVER VARMIT!”   
 
At the signal, Retrieve your rifle and sweep the rifle targets twice in either 
direction. Reload one round in the rifle and shoot the werewolf in the heart. If you 
break the clay it is a 10 second bonus but does not count as a miss. Return your 
rifle to the table. Move to the log and using both pistols, sweep the targets twice 
in either direction. Holster. Move to the right table and engage the 4 shotgun 
targets in any order with a minimum of 4 rounds.   
 
The Mulligan may only be used on the bonus.  



STAGE TWO 
Zombie Mine 

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Loaded with 10 rounds, staged on the table 
Shotgun:  Staged on the table, minimum 2 rounds on person. 

Shooter begins at the log with TNT in hand. Indicate ready by saying, “I WILL 
BLOW YOU TO HELL!”   
 
At the signal, throw the dynamite into the barrel. If it goes in and stays in, it's a 10 
second bonus but not a miss if it doesn’t. Move downrange to the table retrieve 
your rifle. Triple tap sweep the 3 rifle targets. Put the 10th round on the center 
target. Return your rifle to the table. Retrieve your shotgun and engage the 2 
shotgun targets in any order. Return your shotgun to the table. Move to the right 
barrel. Using both six guns, triple tap sweep the 3 rifle targets. Put the 10th round 
on the center target and holster. 
 
The Mulligan may only be used on the bonus.  



STAGE THREE 
Flying Bats 

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Loaded with 10 rounds, staged on the right table 
Shotgun:  Staged on the left table minimum 6 rounds on person. 

The shooter begins at the cactus with bow in hand. The arrow is knocked, but the 
bow is not drawn. Indicate ready by saying, “EAT WOOD!”   
 
At the signal, draw and loose your arrow. If the arrow sticks, you get a 10 second 
bonus, but not a miss if it doesn’t. Move to the left table. Retrieve your shotgun 
and engage the star with a minimum of 6 shots. Return your shotgun to the table. 
Move downrange to the right table. Alternate 2 rifle targets with 10 rounds. 
Return your rifle to the table. Move to the log. Using both six guns, alternate the 2 
targets with 10 rounds and holster. 
 
The Mulligan may only be used on the bonus.  
  



STAGE FOUR 
Circling Witches 

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Loaded with 10 rounds, staged on the left table  
Shotgun:  Staged on the right table, minimum 2 rounds on person. 

Shooter begins at the log with a slingshot in hand but not pulled back. Indicate 
ready by saying, “MY NEW SILENCER!” 
 
At the signal, shoot the zombie / witch with a slingshot. If you hit him, it’s a 10 
second bonus but not a miss. Drop the slingshot and move to the first table.  
Engage the Texas Star until all targets are down. Put any remaining rounds on the 
rifle target to the right. Misses to the target on the right will count as misses. 
Return your rifle to the table. Move downrange to the right table. Using both six 
guns, double tap the 5 pistol targets in any order. Holster. Retrieve your shotgun, 
and engage the shotgun targets, with a minimum of 2 rounds. 
 
The Mulligan may only be used on the bonus.  



STAGE FIVE 
Flying Skull 

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Staged on the left table, loaded with 10 rounds plus 1 round for a reload,  
Shotgun:  Staged on the right table, minimum 2 rounds on person. 

Shooter begins standing with both hands on the barrel. Indicate ready by saying, 
“SKULLS!” 
 
At the signal, using 1 pistol alternate the 2 pistol targets with 5 rounds. Holster. 
Move to the left table and retrieve your rifle. With 10 rounds engage the rifle 
target. Reload 1 round and engage the skull for a 10 second bonus but not a miss. 
Return your rifle to the table. Move downrange to the right table. Using your 
other pistol, alternate the 2 pistol targets. Holster. Grab your shotgun and engage 
the 2 shotgun targets with a minimum of 2 rounds. 
 
The Mulligan may only be used on the bonus.  



STAGE SIX 
Zombie Kill 

2 Pistols: Loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered. 
Rifle:  Loaded with 10 rounds, staged on table  
Shotgun:  Staged on the table, minimum 6 rounds on person. 

Shooter begins standing at the log with hatchet in hand. Indicate ready by saying, 
“ZOMBIE!” 
 
At the signal, throw the hatchet at the zombie. If it sticks, you get a 10 second 
bonus. Does not count as a miss. Move to the fence and draw your first pistol. 
Engage the 3 targets with 5 rounds; 1 round minimum on each target. Holster. 
Move to the table. Engage the 3 rifle targets with 10 rounds; 1 round minimum on 
each target. Place rifle on the table and retrieve your shotgun. Engage the shotgun 
targets with a minimum of 4 rounds. Place shotgun back on the table.  Move to 
the right fence and draw your second pistol. Engage the 3 targets with 5 rounds; 1 
round minimum on each target. Holster.   
The Mulligan may only be used on the bonus.  
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